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STN_NAME

LAT
LONG
DATE

START_TIME
STOP_TIME

WATER_.COLOR

TRANSP
AIR_TEMP
WEATHER
CLOUD_A

WIND_D
WIND_F

A_PRESS

TEMP

SAL

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

REERBERAGER

RER:-EFH

KROO KRO5 KR10 KR20 KR30 KR40 KR50
40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00
141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03

12898 12890 12898 12A9H 12898 12A9H 12A8H
5:38 5:03 4:29 317 2:08 0:57 13:46
5:41 5:07 4:35 3:27 2:18 1:07 13:56
53 4.7 5.1 52 5.6 6 6.2
BC BC BC BC BC BC BC
NW "NW WNW  WNW WNW  WNW WNW

3 4 4 4 5 4 5
1030.5 1030.5 10300 1030.5 10300 1029.5 1028.0
13.6 13.1 12.8 12.3 11.6 9.6 9.5

13.45 13.63 13.16 12.82 12.14 10.24 9.72

13.45 13.64 13.15 12.82 12.16 10.22 9.73

13.45 13.64 1242 1282 12.15 10.08 9.73

13.45 13.60 11.91 12.82 12.09 9.55 9.70

13.29 11.91 12.14 9.04 842 9.12

12.44 11.62 11.38 8.40 6.14 7.46

11.25 6.91 450 2.67 3.22

3.50 3.41 217 2.39

2.83 2.56 217 2.27
32.814 32855 33.757 32208 32.352 33.215 32447
33.823 33.774 33.809 33.828 33814 33.693 33.541
33869 33839 33832 33869 33.830 33.713 33.561
33917 33896 33884 33.907 33.887 33.698 33.582
33924 33923 33.889 33914 33940 33.617 33.582
33.918 33.889 33.906 33.510 33557 33.516
33.929 33.861 33.903 33417 33437 33470
. 33821 33.606 33.410 33.340 33.358
33.359 33465 33.401 33405
33522 33.541 33556 33.534

415
STN_NAME
LAT
LONG
DATE
START_TIME
STOP_TIME
WATER_COLOR
TRANSP
AIR_TEMP
WEATHER
CLOUD_A
WIND_D
WIND_F
A_PRESS
TEMP
Om,
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
~ 300m
SAL
Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

ER Pk B
TD00 TDO5S TD10 TD20 TD30 TD40  TD50
39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 30-32
142-06 142-12 142-19 142-32 142-45 142-58 143-11
12H90 12H9A 12898 12898 12498 12498 12A8H
801 820 904 1000 1142 1216  20:11
805 834 913  10:19  11:221  12:26  20:20
5 5 5 5 5 5
15 15 18 20 19 18
58 53 57 57 59 65 18
B B B B B BC  BC
2 2 2 2 2 4
NW NNW  NNW  NNW  NNW  NNW  NNW
2 3 3 3 3 3 4~5
10340 10340 10340 10340 10335 10330 1025.5
135 138 134 125 119 108 106
1390 1390 1339 1264 1187 1073  10.99
1390 1390 1339 1248 1185 1070 10.86
1392 1390 1334 . 1210 1052 1064  10.87
1396 1366 1322 1141 998 1030  10.80
1323 1315 1015 969 995 1076
1322 1309 836 850 872  10.86
1236 1163 575 491 365 855
820 306 263 258 402
302 279 244 274 281
33267 33.127 32784 31895 32385 32576 33.054
33775 33803 33789 33802 33718 33466 33544
33797 33850 33833 33883 33798 33514 33560
33844 33882 33882 33800 33684 33535 33560
33868 33.897 33896 33.833 33596 33542 33560
33.000 33893 33672 33561 33563 33.564
33.903 33801 33452 33452 33603 33.604
33868 33854 33464 33435 33390 33.713
33714 33350 33383 33403 33449
33441 33545 33538 33612 33623



004 12AREEHEERABKER RERBFR RER:FE B

B B
STN_NAME 0z00 0205 ©0Z10 0220 0230 0240 0250 STN.NAME TSO0 TS05 TS10 TS20 TS30 TS40 TS50
LAT 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 LAT 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38~56
LONG 141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 LONG 141-44 141-50 141-57 142-10 142-23 142-35 142-48
DATE 12888 12A98 12A9H 1289A 12898 12A98 12/8H DATE 12888 12880 1288A 1288A 12A8AH 12A8H 12A8H
START_TIME 18:41 1812 17:38  16:22 1509 13:57 18:20 START_TIME 10:36  11:15  11:53 1256 1402 = 1459  16:08
STOP_TIME 1845 1817 17:47  16:31 15:18  14:10 1829 STOP_TIME 10:39 1118  11:57 13:06 1411 15:09  16:18
WATER_COLOR 4 5 WATER_COLOR 5 5 5 5 5 5
TRANSP 21 13 TRANSP 18 19 20 17 15 18
AIR_TEMP 7.1 13 7.1 6.7 1.4 6.7 108 AIR_TEMP 10.6 11.2 11.3 11.9 11.7 1.7 1.3
WEATHER BC B B B B B BC WEATHER Cc BC BC BC BC BC BC
CLOUD_A 1 1 2 CLOUD_A 8 6 5 5 6 7 6
WIND_D SSw S SE ESE ENE NNE NW  WIND.D WSW W w w w w WNW
WIND_F 2 2 1 1 2 3 WIND_F 2 3 3 3 2 2 3
A_PRESS 10340 10340 10340 10340 10330 1033.0 10245 A_PRESS 10235 10225 10225 10225 10225 10230 1023.0
TEMP TEMP
Om 134 13.5 135 13.5 12.8 11.5 12.7 Om 14.3 140 13.5 13.6 14.3 143 14.2
10m 1420 1398 1403 13.81 1316 1153 1257 10m 14.21 1418 1348 1344 1437 1456 1440
20m 1420 1398 1402 1382 1316 1150 1217 20m 1420 1418 1348 1343 1437 1455 1440
30m 14.21 1399 1393 1382 1316 1150 1211 30m 1418 1418 1347 1343 1437 1452 1440
50m 1422 1393 1383 1382 1313 1102 1058 50m 1413 1406 1352 1343 1436 1448 1435
75m 13.84 1382 1344 1254 893 10.44 75m 13.61 13.31 1347 1436 1449 1430
100m 1385 13.76 1325 12.02 8.41 10.59 100m 1325 1119 129 1433 13.87 1399
150m 13.39 13.03 12.74 9.48 6.35 6.05 150m 9.10 11.23 1237 1357 1261
200m 11.09 9.62 1.79 2.88 294 200m 7.94 1027 1245 1174
300m 4.65 2.84 2.38 3.07 3.59 300m 253 3N 4.86 4.54
SAL SAL
Om 32.810 33353 31.868 32.207 33.031 32577 33.745 Om 33.356 33.574 33489 33.649 33.870 33.800 33.393
10m 33.698 33633 33.686 33.6568 33.761 33.766 33.876 10m 33.899 33.903 33.829 33.807 33909 33.901 33917
20m 33.800 33.752 33.794 33814 33.843 33.788 33.902 20m 33917 33.918 33.844 33.818 33931 33.941 33.936
30m 33.867 33.830 33.863 33.869 33.889 33.792 33.859 30m 33917 33.930 33.852 33.830 33.947 33958 33.955
50m 33.887 33.856 33.889 33.892 33.906 33.730 33.595 50m 33.908 33.924 33.873 33.834 33950 33.962 33.951
75m 33.876 33.892 33.899 33891 33505 33.591 75m 33.886 33.869 33.856 33.951 33.965 33.946
100m 33.883 33.892 33.897 33.852 33468 33.645 100m 33.856 33.695 33.849 33946 33.919 33.916
150m 33.875 33875 33875 33.575 33481 33.489 150m 33.972 33967 33.848 34015 33819
200m 33.831 33.616 33.520 33.380 33.391 200m 33964 33.773 34078 34.060
300m 33464 33.364 33507 33598 33.713 300m 33404 33446 33495 33473



